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2x 
6147050

1x 
6016172

2x 
4225201

2x 
4535739

1x 
6135542

1x 
6173989

1x 
4121667

2x 
301026

2x 
4530589

1x 
4535834

1x 
6105963

1x 
4243819

1x 
4209159

1x 
6057903

4x 
273026

1x 
6127159

1x 
6168590

4x 
4183544

9x 
4163917

4x 
6071312

2x 
6096296

1x 
6033019

2x 
6166891

2x 
6131711

1x 
6161315

6x 
4565363

1x 
6167821

4x 
6167825

1x 
6104175

1x 
6174106

1x 
6173709

1x 
4626904

1x 
6075208

2x 
6135494

8x 
4211573

2x 
4211622

1x 
4213567

4x 
6052200

1x 
6152344

2x 
4556157

2x 
4211410

1x 
4211881

1x 
4520320

1x 
6174218

1x 
4610149

2x 
6044706

1x 
4211838

1x 
370626

6

1x 
6178072

3



Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
         : 1-800-422-5346
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66 LEGO.COM/DEVICECHECK

LEGO® NEXO KNIGHTS™: MERLOK 2.0
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70362 70363 70364 70365 70366 70372

COMBINE YOUR POWERS · KOMBINIERE DEINE KRÄFTE · COMBINE TES POUVOIRS · COMBINA TUS PODERES  
· COMBINA OS TEUS PODERES  · KOMBINÁLD ERŐIDET! · 组合你的力量
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SINGLE NEXO POWER / EINZELNE NEXO KRAFT / NEXO POUVOIR UNIQUE  / PODER NEXO SENCILLO / PODER NEXO INDIVIDUAL / ÖNÁLLÓ NEXO ERŐ / 单个NEXO骑士力量

COMBO NEXO POWERS / COMBO NEXO KRÄFTE / NEXO COMBO POUVOIRS  / PODERES NEXO COMBINADOS / PODERES NEXO PARA COMBINAR / KOMBÓ NEXO ERŐK  / 组合NEXO骑士力量
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DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP:/KOSTENLOSE APP HERUNTERLADEN:/TÉLÉCHARGE L’APPLI GRATUITE :
DESCARGA LA APP GRATIS:/DESCARREGA A APP GRÁTIS:/TÖLTSD LE AZ INGYENES APPOT!/下载免费 APP:

LEGO® NEXO KNIGHTS™: MERLOK 2.0 LEGO.com/devicecheck

ALL MATERIALS MIGHT NOT BE AVAILABLE IN ALL MARKETS.
MÖGLICHERWEISE IST NICHT DAS GANZE MATERIAL IN ALLEN MÄRKTEN VERFÜGBAR.
CERTAINS PRODUITS PEUVENT NE PAS ÊTRE DISPONIBLES SUR CERTAINS MARCHÉS.
CIERTOS MATERIALES PODRÍAN NO ESTAR DISPONIBLES EN TODOS LOS MERCADOS.
OS MATERIAIS PODERÃO NÃO ESTAR TODOS DISPONÍVEIS EM TODOS OS MERCADOS.
ELKÉPZELHETŐ, HOGY BIZONYOS KIEGÉSZÍTŐK A TE ORSZÁGODBAN NEM ELÉRHETŐEK.
部分内容可能不适用于某些国家/地区 LEGO.COM/NEXOKNIGHTS
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BRICKSTER 1
70352

BRICKSTER 2
70351

JESTRO
70352

RUINA
70349

STONE STOMPER 1
70347

ROGUL
70348

GRIMROC
70351

STONE STOMPER 2
70352

ROOG
70350

REEX
70350

GARGOYLE
70352

CLOUD OF MONSTROX
70352

* Weapons and decorations vary by set •  Zubehör und Dekoration variieren je nach Set • 
As armas e decorações variam consoante o conjunto •



73

AARON
70349

CLAY
70351

AXL
70350

LANCE
70348 / 70352

MACY
70352

QUEEN HALBERT
70349

KING’S GUARD
70347

AVA
70352

CLAY BOT
70351

LANCE BOT
70348

Les armes et les décorations varient selon les boîtes •  Las armas y accesorios 
varían según el set • A fegyverek és dekorációk készletenként változnak. •
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Unlock Model In GaMe
débloqUez le Modèle en jeU
Modell IM SpIel freISchalten
deSbloqUear MaqUeta en el jUeGo
deSbloqUear Modelo no joGo

Modell kIoldáSa a játékban

在游戏里解锁模型
LY9C8M 

LEGO.com/worlds
LEGO WORLDS software © 2017 TT Games Ltd.  Produced by TT Games under license from the LEGO Group.  LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Brick and the Knob configurations and the Minifigure are trademarks of the LEGO Group. 
© 2017 The LEGO group. All other trademarks and copyrights are the property of their respective owners.  All rights reserved. WB GAMES LOGO, WB SHIELD: ™ & © Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc. (s17)PROVISIONAL
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All your LEGO® fun in one app

Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.  
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc. Google Play is a trademark of Google Inc.

Check availability of LEGO LIFE in your country 
now on LEGO.com/life 
Ask parents’ permission first.

Auf LEGO.com/life erfährst du jetzt, ob LEGO  
LIFE in deinem Land verfügbar ist
Bitte frage erst deine Eltern um Erlaubnis.

Vérifie la disponibilité de LEGO LIFE dans ton pays sur  
LEGO.com/life
Demande d’abord l’autorisation d’un parent.

Consulta si LEGO LIFE está disponible en tu país 
en LEGO.com/life
Pide antes permiso a tus padres.

Verifica agora a disponibilidade de LEGO LIFE 
no teu país em LEGO.com/life
Pede primeiro permissão aos teus pais.

Ellenőrizd a LEGO LIFE elérhetőségét a lakóhelyeden,  
most a LEGO.com/life honlapon!
Először kérj engedélyt a szüleidtől!

Minifigure 
yourself

Create

Share

LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Minifigure, the Brick and Knob configurations and  
the LIFE logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2017 The LEGO Group.
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Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

GEWINNE
Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du mit 
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und 
sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen 
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

GAGNE
Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commentaires sur 
ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une chance 
de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA
Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este set 
LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo de un 
premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables
《条款及条件》适用

Terms & Conditions apply

LEGO.com/productfeedback

LEGO, the LEGO logo and NEXO KNIGHTS are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2017 The LEGO Group.
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